Vacuum unit AS 05

PDF created on: 16.07.2024 13:38

780.920

[REREREIRALY)

Absaugung kompl. / Anneau d'aspiration compl. / Vacuum complete B 1-11.2021



Vacuum unit AS 05

PDF created on: 16.07.2024 13:38

Pos. Item no. Spare part
1 780.930 Hose
2 P562C Sleeve 32mm (screwable)
3 025.071 Hose end connector RS05
4 P509F Distance piece 5.2x10x10
5 780.942 Support
6 P476F Screw DIN 7985 M5 x 20 A2
7 025.111L Dust cover light gray cpl.
8 025.242L Filter cover, light gray preassemled
9 780.937 Cable
10 P240F Rocker switch LED
14 4711231 Solution Tank Holder
15 P490D Nut DIN 934 M6
16 P486T Screw DIN 912 M6 x 25
17 P253X Wing nut @48 M6x25
18 P496K Shim DIN 125 A M6 6,4/12/1,6
19 4711232 Solution tank holder set




